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Table J3.—Payments by Controlling Authorities of Technical Schools and Classes, and by
Managers of Technical Schools and Classes (including Technical High Schools), for the
Year 1922.
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A. Education Boards, High
School Boards, and Uni-
versity Colleges.

Auckland Education Board
Taranaki Education Board—

New Plymouth Technical School
Hawera Technical School
Stratford Technical School
Eltham Technical Classes

Wanganui Education Board
Palmerston North High School

Board
I lawke's Bay Education Board..
Wellington Education Board
Nelson Education Board—

Westport Technical School
Other technical classes

Canterbury Education Board—Greymouth Technical School ..
Other technical classes

Canterbury College (in respect of
School of Art)

Gore High School Board

£
2,995

3,278
2,447
2,377

64
3,012

2,122
204

£
615

72
72
75

102

90

£

84
80

123

3
32

28
17

£
219

145
48
61

429

76
22

£

163
191
192

96

114
5

£

18

33
75

85

£
231

31
23
19

23
192

34
18

£
209

27
47
40
2

144
90
11

£
1,274

540
461
510

2
59

1,070
523

73

£
2,623

234
779

6,238

1,577
1,010

1,156
28

£

118
312

15

I
105

51

£
6,892

4,170
3,999
9,140

2
1,701
5,197

3,852
305

2,148
47

90 156
2

81
6

5
1

73
1

54 459
10

6,248
2

35 8,890
59

699
278

3,555

17
19

263

16
51

115

60 44 28
12

108

165
82

900

5,465
64
19

94
66

6,329
518

4,540245 169

5 5 5

Totals 23,226 I ,020 756 1,340 1,153 261 842 755 6,133 25,443 797 55,599

B. Technical School Boards
and Managers.

Auckland Technical School
" Elam " School of Art
Pukekohe Technical School
Wanganui Technical School
Feilding Technical School
Napier Technical School
Wai pawa Technical School
Wellington Technical School
Petone Technical School
Masterton Technical School
Nelson Technical School
Christchurch Technical School . .
Kaiapoi Technical School
Akaroa Technical School
Ashburton Technical School
Temuka Technical School
Timaru Technical School
Waimate Technical School
Pleasant Point Technical School
Fairlie Technical School
Dunedin Technical School
Oamaru Technical School
Milton Technical School
Invercargill Technical School

10,758
1,527
2,074
7,059
1,794
4,930

98
9,520

794
1,796
2,545

11,431
61

636
251

55
160

164
14

546

34
200
740

327
137
31

118
55
66

301
13
34
62

226

1,009
101
37

826
40

344
1

798
35

155
264

1,080
4

942

91
208
161
133

335
97
89

106
894

18

24
79

50
50

4
1

307
4

107

257
45

6
26
42

119
6

153
49

113
79

361
5

394
39

169
497

69
236
■ 9
215

9
130
48

711
5

3,589
652
389

1,835
417

1,112
30

2,352
204
862
763

4,119
32

18,916
155!

2,708
1,067

998
608

1
18,147

61
708

23
5,859

232

3,043
28

231

1,617

40
88

2,061
50

33,495
2,334
5,171
13,004
3,237
6,881

129
31,636

1,059
3,406
3,419

23,470
143

3,061
96

2,037
73
25

89

78

45
7

69
14

285

132
27

216
34

100
12
10
6

480
13

610

1

1

37
7

89
10

93
3

49
10
3
9

474
13

1,381
51

518
73
14
22

2,982
113

281
2

502
2

117
1

48

4,840
150

3,105
148
39
31

15,913
404

9,246
238

575
66

5
134

2
1,052

7
77

4

2
190

8
3,350

53

9
335

6,456 362 152 521 286 130 111 1,565 1,409 583 10,013

Totals 75,619 3,970 1,798 6,718 4,231 1,325 1,73-1 3,299 23,075 54,850 8,483 162,027

Grand totals 98,845 4,996 2,554 8,058 5,384 1,586 2,576 4,054 29,208 80,293 9,280 217,626
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